361
P
R
E
S
S
U
R

Standard: G 1/4 male
Optional: G 1/4 female, G 1/8 male or female
Electrical Connection:
3 m 4-conductor cable
PXM35MD1-100BARGV,
£285, shown smaller
than actual size.
G 1/4 thread
PREMIUM TEMPERATURE
COMPENSATED PRESSURE TRANSDUCER
0.3% OVER COMPENSATED RANGE
To Order (Specify Model Number)
Models with G 1/4 Female Pressure Connection, Integral Connector & mV/V Output
RANGE MODEL NO. PRICE COMPATIBLE METERS*
0 to 1 bar 0 to 15 psi PXM35MD1-001BARGV £241 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 1.60 bar 0 to 23 psi PXM35MD1-1.60BARGV 241 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 2.50 bar 0 to 36 psi PXM35MD1-2.50BARGV 241 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 4 bar 0 to 58 psi PXM35MD1-004BARGV 241 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 6 bar 0 to 87 psi PXM35MD1-006BARGV 241 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 10 bar 0 to 145 psi PXM35MD1-010BARGV 241 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 16 bar 0 to 232 psi PXM35MD1-016BARGV 241 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 25 bar 0 to 363 psi PXM35MD1-025BARGV 241 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 40 bar 0 to 580 psi PXM35MD1-040BARGV 241 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 60 bar 0 to 870 psi PXM35MD1-060BARGV 241 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 100 bar 0 to 1450 psi PXM35MD1-100BARGV 285 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 160 bar 0 to 2321 psi PXM35MD1-160BARGV 285 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 250 bar 0 to 3626 psi PXM35MD1-250BARGV 285 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 400 bar 0 to 5802 psi PXM35MD1-400BARGV 285 DP41-S, DP25B-S
Comes with 5-point calibration.     * See page 291 for compatible meters.
To order sealed gauge pressure models, replace “G” in model number with “S” (no extra
charge).
To order absolute pressure models replace “G” in model number with “A” (no extra charge).
Ordering Examples: PXM35MD1-010BARSV, 10 bar sealed gauge pressure transducer, £241.
PXM35MD1-001BARAV, 1 bar absolute (relative) pressure transducer, £241.
G 1/4 Pressure
Snubbers: £6.70
PSM-4 = G 1/4